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CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM AS ACADEMIE

1 MONTEILHET MAELLE U. Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND

2 VERHEE ROMANE AS URCA Reims REIMS

3 DEVULDER LUCILE UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

4 NIEL CELINE A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

5 DOUCE EMILIE Université de Picardie AMIENS

6 ALLAIN SAMIRA Université de Picardie AMIENS

7 ARNAUD ENORA A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

1 MOREAU DORALICIA A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

2 ROUGIER LOUANE AS ESC associé AS UCA CLERMONT-FERRAND

3 JAR KATHLEEN Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

4 GILLET MANON Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

5 DELAUNAY SOPHIE AS URCA Reims REIMS

6 DOUTAU JULIE Université de Picardie AMIENS

7 LASRY REBECCA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

8 BARATA ANNE-CAROLINE Université de Picardie AMIENS

9 CURFS MANON AS URCA Reims REIMS

10 DELMOTTE EMILIE Université de Picardie AMIENS

11 SAGNY AYLA U Clermont Auvergne CLERMONT-FERRAND

12 MENON FELICIA A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

13 ANOUAR YASMINE A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS A ORLEANS-TOURS

14 LAFFOND LUCIE AS URCA Reims REIMS

1 TURGUT TEOMAN A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

2 CAUDROY ALESSIO Université de Picardie AMIENS

3 GREGOIRE LUCAS U. Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND

4 DERRIEN ABEL UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

5 LAHOUSSE QUENTIN AS URCA Reims REIMS

6 HAMEAU QUENTIN A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

1 CARASSO LOUIS Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

2 PROCHASSON RAPHAEL A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

3 MASSOL LUCAS Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

4 SAUZET JULES A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

5 MAZOUZ PATRICE Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

6 PANSARD KELIAN Université de Picardie AMIENS

7 JANKOWSKI ETIENNE UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

8 VAN DAMME QUENTIN Université de Picardie AMIENS

9 JACONELLI THEO Université de Picardie AMIENS

10 MICHEL ANTHONY A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

11 LEROY BAPTISTE UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

Résultats

Championnat de France Universitaire de musculation 

16 & 17 mars 2023 - Amiens

Féminin : - 57 KG

Féminin : +57 KG

Masculin : -70 KG

Masculin : -80 KG
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Résultats

Championnat de France Universitaire de musculation 

16 & 17 mars 2023 - Amiens

1 DO COUTO ALEXANDRE AS URCA Reims REIMS

2 KIM SEBASTIEN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

3 HUGBART MAXIME Université de Picardie AMIENS

4 MAILLOT SEBASTIEN Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

5 AUBERT ALEXANDRE AS URCA Reims REIMS

6 BALESTER LOUIS Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

7 TRANCHET JOHAN A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

8 SORGNIARD CHRISTOPHER A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS

1 MASSOL LUCAS Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

1 MAZOUZ PATRICE Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

1 JAR KATHLEEN Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

2 MOREAU DORALICIA AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

2 TURGUT TEOMAN AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

2 SAUZET JULES AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

3 GILLET MANON Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

3 CARASSO LOUIS Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

3 MAILLOT SEBASTIEN Université de Montpellier MONTPELLIER

4 KIM SEBASTIEN Université Paris 1 PARIS

4 LEROY BAPTISTE Université Paris 1 PARIS

4 DEVULDER LUCILE Université Paris 1 PARIS

5 MENON FELICIA AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

5 PROCHASSON RAPHAEL AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

5 MICHEL ANTHONY AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

6 JANKOWSKI ETIENNE Université Paris 1 PARIS

6 DERRIEN ABEL Université Paris 1 PARIS

6 LASRY REBECCA Université Paris 1 PARIS

7 DO COUTO ALEXANDRE AS URCA Reims REIMS

7 AUBERT ALEXANDRE AS URCA Reims REIMS

7 DELAUNAY SOPHIE AS URCA Reims REIMS

8 CAUDROY ALESSIO Université de Picardie AMIENS

8 VAN DAMME QUENTIN Université de Picardie AMIENS

8 DOUCE EMILIE Université de Picardie AMIENS

9 NIEL CELINE AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

9 HAMEAU QUENTIN AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

9 TRANCHET JOHAN AS Université d'Orléans ORLEANS-TOURS

Non classé GREGOIRE LUCAS U Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND

Non classé MONTEILHET MAELLE U Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND

Non classé ROUGIER LOUANE U Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND

Discalifié BARATA ANNE-CAROLINE Université de Picardie AMIENS

Discalifié HUGBURT MAXIME Université de Picardie AMIENS

Discalifié JACONELLI THEO Université de Picardie AMIENS

Masculin : +80 KG

Par équipes
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